
H.—llA 6

Names of Unions. dumber ol
Members.

Industrial Unions of Workers—continued.
'ellington Distriet—continued.

South Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
United Boilermakers, Iron and Steel Ship Builders of Wanganui
United Employees' Society of Boilermakers and Iron-ship Builders of New

Zealand (Wellington)
Waipukurau Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers
Wanganui Drivers
Wanganui Gas Stokers, Trimmers, and Cokers
Wanganui Operative Butchers
Wanganui Retail Soft-goods Employees
Wanganui Slaughtermen
Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators
Wanganui Timber-workers
Wanganui Tramways Employees ...
Wanganui Waterside Workers
Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters and Decorators
Wellington Bacon-factory Employees
Wellington Bookbinders and Paper-rulers' Trade Society
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners
Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Engineers (including Brass-

finishers and Coppersmiths) and Motor Mechanics
Wellington Branch of the New Zealand Federated Tailoresses and Pressors ...
Wellington Brewers, Bottlers, Bottle-washers, and Aerated-water Employees

(other than Storemen and Drivers)
Wellington Bricklayers
Wellington Building Trades Labourers
Wellington Carriers
Wellington Coach workers
Wellington Dairy Employees
Wellington District Farm and Station Hands (other than Shearers), and Creamery,

Butter and Cheese Factories Employees
Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Workers
Wellington District of the Australasian Institution of Marine Engineers
Wellington Electrical Workers
Wellington Farriers and General Blacksmiths
Wellington Fire Brigades Employees
Wellington Freezing-works Employees
Wellington General Labourers
Wellington Grocers
Wellington Hairdressers' Assistants
Wellington Iron and Brass Moulders
Wellington Letterpress Printers, Lithographers, and Paper-cutters ...
Wellington Licensed Taxi-drivers...
Wellington Manufacturing Jewellers,Watch and Clock Makers, and Kindred Trades
Wellington Match-factory Employees
Wellington Merchant Service Guild
Wellington Metal-workers' Assistants
Wellington Motor-car, Horse-drivers, and Livery-stable Employees ...
Wellington Municipal Tramway Power-house Employees
Wellington Operative Bakers and Pastrycooks
Wellington Operative Bootmakers' Society
Wellington Operative Butchers
Wellington Operative Sausage-casing Makers...
Wellington Performing Musicians...
Wellington Plasterers ...
Wellington Plumbers and Gasfitters
Wellington Pullers
Wellington Saddlers ...
Wellington Section of the Australasian Federated Seamen
Wellington Shearers ...
Wellington Ships Tally Clerks
Wellington Shipwrights
Wellington Slaughtermen
Wellington Society of Dnited Merchants' Clerks
Wellington Soft-goods Employees (other than Wholesale Packers, Porters, and

Storemen)
Wellington Stage Employees ... "...
Wellington Stationary, Traction, and Locomotive Engine Drivers

176
8

64

23
164
29

110
14
46
40
38
87
33
37

132
309

29
85

400
121

407
24

70
219

26
49
62

435

1,204
509
32
18
26

501
804
147
39
62

107
23
41
65

280
90

491
18

282
190
229

61
119
55

210
35
38

1,611
1,116

25
25
90
95

360

56
144


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

