.

Names of Unions.						Number Member
INDUSTRIAL U	NIONS OF V	VORKERS	-continued			
ellington District—continued.						
South Wellington Branch of th	e Amalgam	ated So	ciety of Carpe	nters and J	oiners	176
United Boilermakers, Iron and	Steel Ship	Builder	s of Wanganu	i		8
United Employees' Society o Zealand (Wellington)	f Boilerma	kers ar	d Iron-ship	Builders o	of New	64
Waipukurau Branch of the Am	algamated	Society	of Carpenters	and Joiner	s	23
Wanganui Branch of the Amal	gamated So	ciety of	Carpenters an			164
Wanganui Branch of the Amal	gamated So	ciety of	Engineers		•••	29
Wanganui Drivers	1.0	,	•••	•••		110
Wanganui Gas Stokers, Trimm		kers	•••	•••		$14 \\ 46$
Wanganui Operative Butchers Wanganui Retail Soft-goods Er		•••	•••	•••	•••	40 40
TT T C C C C C C C C C C			•••	•••	•••	38
Wanganui Society of Painters		tors				87
		•••		•••		33
Wanganui Tramways Employe			•••	•••		37
Wanganui Waterside Workers	•••	•••	•••	•••		132
Wellington Amalgamated Socie		ers and	Decorators	•••		309
Wellington Bacon-factory Emp		 m	···	•••		29
Wellington Bookbinders and Pa Wellington Branch of the Amal				nd Toinana	••••	$\begin{array}{c} 85\\ 400\end{array}$
Wellington Branch of the Ama Wellington Branch of the Ama					Brage.	121
finishers and Coppersmiths				(including	D1005-	121
Wellington Branch of the New	Zealand H	ederate	d Tailoresses	and Presse	rs	407
Wellington Brewers, Bottlers,	, Bottle-wa	shers,	and Aerated-	water Emp	oloyees	24
(other than Storemen and .	Drivers)			_		
Wellington Bricklayers	••••	•••		•••		70
Wellington Building Trades La				•••	••••	219
Wellington Carriers	•••	•••	•••	•••		26 49
Wellington Coachworkers Wellington Dairy Employees		•••		•••	•••	49 62
Wellington District Farm and S			· than Shearer	s), and Crea	 amerv.	435
Butter and Cheese Factorie			,011001202	.,,		100
Wellington District Hotel, Club			Vorkers			1,204
Wellington District of the Aust				gineers		509
Wellington Electrical Workers			•••	•••		32
Wellington Farriers and Genera		ths	•••	•••		18
Wellington Fire Brigades Empl Wellington Freezing-works Em		•••	•••		•••	$\begin{array}{c} 26 \\ 501 \end{array}$
Wellington General Labourers	proyees	•••	•••		•••	804
	•••			•••		147
Wellington Hairdressers' Assist	ants					39
Wellington Hairdressers' Assist Wellington Iron and Brass Mou	ılders					62
Wellington Letterpress Printers	, Lithograp	ohers, ar	d Paper-cutte	rs		107
Wellington Licensed Taxi-drive	rs					23
Wellington Manufacturing Jewe				id Kindred		41
Wellington Match-factory Emp			•••	•••		65 280
Wellington Merchant Service G Wellington Metal-workers' Assi	ante	•••	•••	•••	•••	⊿ou 90
Wellington Motor-car, Horse-dr	ivers. and				•••	491
Wellington Municipal Tramway	Power-ho	use Em	plovees			18
Wellington Operative Bakers an	nd Pastryco	oks				282
Wellington Operative Bootmake	ers' Society			•••		190
Wellington Operative Butchers		•••		•••	•••	229
Wellington Operative Sausage-o	easing Make	ers	•••	•••	•••	61
Wellington Performing Musician	ns	•••		•••	•••	$\begin{array}{c} 119 \\ 55 \end{array}$
Wellington Plasterers Wellington Plumbers and Gasfi	 ttere	•••		•••		210
Wellington Pullers	00010	•••	•••	•••	•••	35
Wellington Pullers Wellington Saddlers			•••			38
Wellington Section of the Austr	alasian Fed	derated				1,611
Wellington Shearers	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1,116
Wellington Shearers Wellington Ships Tally Clerks	•••	•••	•••	•••		25
	•••		•••	•••		25
Wellington Shipwrights			•••	•••		90 95
Wallington Slaughtermon	 [lant				ษก
Wellington Slaughtermen Wellington Society of United M	[erchants' (Clerks	 holessle Pack	are Portor	a and	
Wellington Slaughtermen Wellington Society of United M Wellington Soft-goods Employe	[erchants' (Clerks	 holesale Pack			360
Wellington Slaughtermen Wellington Society of United M	lerchants' (ees (other	Clerks than W	 holesale Pack			

.